
CYCLE 1 CYCLE 6 CYCLE 11
S Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note
E 1 Wed 6-Sep 1st mp open 1 Mon 23-Oct 1 Fri 8-Dec
P 2 Thurs 7-Sep 2 Tue 24-Oct 2 Mon 11-Dec
T 3 Fri 8-Sep 3 Wed 25-Oct 3 Tue 12-Dec
E 4 Mon 11-Sep 4 Thu 26-Oct 4 Wed 13-Dec
M 5 Tue 12-Sep 5 Fri 27-Oct 5 Thu 14-Dec
B 6 Wed 13-Sep 6 Mon 30-Oct 6 Fri 15-Dec
E CYCLE 2 CYCLE 7 CYCLE 12
R Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note

1 Thurs 14-Sep 1 Tue 31-Oct 1 Mon 18-Dec
2 Fri 15-Sep 2 Wed 1-Nov 2 Tue 19-Dec
3 Mon 18-Sep 3 Thu 2-Nov 3 Wed 20-Dec  

4 Tue 19-Sep N 4 Fri 3-Nov 4 Thu 21-Dec
5 Wed 20-Sep O 5 Mon 6-Nov unlock 5 Fri 22-Dec
6 Thurs 21-Sep V 6 Tue 7-Nov  J 6 Tue 2-Jan

CYCLE 3 E CYCLE 8 A CYCLE 13
Day Weekday Date Note M Day Weekday Date Note N Day Weekday Date Note

1 Fri 22-Sep B 1 Wed 8-Nov  U 1 Wed 3-Jan
2 Tue 26-Sep E 2 Thu 9-Nov  End of 1st mp A 2 Thu 4-Jan
3 Wed 27-Sep R 3 Mon 13-Nov 2nd mp open R 3 Fri 5-Jan
4 Thurs 28-Sep 4 Tue 14-Nov Y 4 Mon 8-Jan
5 Fri 29-Sep 5 Wed 15-Nov  5 Tue 9-Jan
6 Mon 2-Oct  6 Thu 16-Nov 6 Wed 10-Jan  

CYCLE 4 CYCLE 9 CYCLE 14
Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note

1 Tues 3-Oct 1 Fri 17-Nov grades due 1 Thurs 11-Jan
O 2 Wed 4-Oct 2 Mon 20-Nov Lock 2 Fri 12-Jan
C 3 Thurs 5-Oct 3 Tue 21-Nov 3 Tue 16-Jan unlock
T 4 Tues 10-Oct 4 Mon 27-Nov 4 Wed 17-Jan
O 5 Thu 11-Oct  5 Tue 28-Nov 5 Thu 18-Jan  

B 6 Thurs 12-Oct  6 Wed 29-Nov  6 Fri 19-Jan  

E CYCLE 5 CYCLE 10 CYCLE 15
R Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note

1 Fri 13-Oct 1 Thur 30-Nov 1 Mon 22-Jan
2 Mon 16-Oct D 2 Fri 1-Dec 2 Tue 23-Jan
3 Tue 17-Oct E 3 Mon 4-Dec 3 Wed 24-Jan
4 Wed 18-Oct C 4 Tue 5-Dec 4 Thu 25-Jan End 2 mp
5 Thu 19-Oct 5 Wed 6-Dec 5 Mon 29-Jan 3rd mp open
6 Fri 20-Oct 6 Thu 7-Dec 6 Tue 30-Jan

CYCLE CALENDAR 2023 - 20234



CYCLE 16 CYCLE 21 CYCLE 26
Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note

F 1 Wed 31-Jan 1 Wed 20-Mar 1 Mon 13-May
E 2 Thu 1-Feb 2 Thu 21-Mar 2 Tue 14-May
B 3 Fri 2-Feb grades due 3 Fri 22-Mar  3 Wed 15-May
R 4 Mon 5-Feb Lock 4 Mon 25-Mar 4 Thu 16-May
U 5 Tue 6-Feb 5 Tue 26-Mar 5 Fri 17-May
A 6 Wed 7-Feb  6 Wed 27-Mar unlock 6 Mon 20-May  

R CYCLE 17 CYCLE 22 CYCLE 27
Y Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note

1 Thurs 8-Feb 1 Thu 28-Mar  1 Tue 21-May
2 Fri 9-Feb A 2 Mon 8-Apr  2 Wed 22-May
3 Mon 12-Feb P 3 Tue 9-Apr  3 Thu 23-May
4 Tue 13-Feb R 4 Thurs 11-Apr  4 Fri 24-May
5 Wed 14-Feb I 5 Fri 12-Apr 5 Tue 28-May
6 Thu 15-Feb L 6 Mon 15-Apr End Mp 3 6 Wed 29-May

CYCLE 18 CYCLE 23 CYCLE 28
Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note

1 Fri 16-Feb 1 Tue 16-Apr 4th mp open 1 Thu 30-May
2 Mon 26-Feb 2 Wed 17-Apr J 2 Fri 31-May
3 Tue 27-Feb 3 Thu 18-Apr U 3 Mon 3-Jun

M 4 Wed 28-Feb 4 Fri 19-Apr N 4 Tue 4-Jun
A 5 Thu 29-Feb 5 Mon 22-Apr grades due E 5 Wed 5-Jun  

R 6 Fri 1-Mar 6 Tue 23-Apr Lock 6 Thurs 6-Jun
C CYCLE 19 CYCLE 24 CYCLE 29
H Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note

1 Mon 4-Mar 1 Wed 24-Apr 1 Fri 7-Jun
2 Tue 5-Mar 2 Thu 25-Apr 2 Mon 10-Jun
3 Wed 6-Mar 3 Mon 29-Apr 3 Tue 11-Jun
4 Thu 7-Mar 4 Tue 30-Apr 4 Wed 12-Jun Regents
5 Fri 8-Mar 5 Wed 1-May 5 Thu 13-Jun Regents
6 Mon 11-Mar M 6 Thurs 2-May 6 Fri 14-Jun

CYCLE 20 A CYCLE 25 CYCLE 30
Day Weekday Date Note Y Day Weekday Date Note Day Weekday Date Note

1 Tue 12-Mar 1 Fri 3-May 1 Mon 17-Jun Regents
2 Wed 13-Mar 2 Mon 6-May 2 Tue 18-Jun Regents
3 Thu 14-Mar 3 Tue 7-May 3 Thurs 20-Jun
4 Fri 15-Mar 4 Wed 8-May 4 Fri 21-Jun
5 Mon 18-Mar 5 Thu 9-May 5 Mon 24-Jan grades due
6 Thu 19-Mar 6 Fri 10-May 6 Tue 25-Jun end 4th,Lock


